60Ω
STEPPING MOTORS SPG27-1000
■ FEATURES
■ APPLICATIONS
● Provided with a compact gearbox
● Has a connector terminal for easy lead connection
● RoHS compliant
● Game machines
● Printers
● Valve actuations
■ PART NUMBER DESIGNATION
■ LIST OF PART NUMBERS
S P G 2 7  -  1 6 0 1
Series name Dash number
Gear ratio Winding
resistance
1/2.5
1/5
1/12
30Ω
1201
1101
1203
1702
1601
1701
■ OUTLINE DIMENSIONS (Reference)
Unless otherwise specified, tolerance: ± 0.5 (Unit: mm)
Unipolar
37 ± 0.3
2 – R3.5
12
2–    3.5 ± 0.1
φ
30
φ
12° ±
 03°
6
.5
6
0
–0
.1
φ
2.
5
±
0.
1
3
0
–0
.0
5
φ
3.7
27
φ
Lot No.
Dash number
 (W
hen socket inserted)
6
18
(1.5) 17.2
11.5
(11.5)
(29)
28.7
9.4
12
10.5
14.9
17.4
18.5 ± 0.2
17011601120117021101
SPG27-1000
STEPPING MOTORS
Item
Number of phases 4